Make the right connection call us now
SWA strives to continually improve the effectiveness
of our Quality, Environmental and H & S Management
System through continual review and monitoring of
objectives and targets.
Information and Sales : 01453 844333
mail : sales@swaonline.co.uk
Specialised Wiring Accessories Ltd. Abbey Mills, Kingswood, Wotton-under-Edge, Gloucestershire. GL12 8RL.  United Kingdom.  www.swaonline.co.uk

en
ce
:
SW
A
H
S&
A
All the right connections!®
Hole Saws
and Accessories
Accurate results for
busy trade professionals
Code Hole Saw Size
mm Inches
BMHS16 16mm 5/8”
BMHS20 20mm 25/32”
BMHS22 22mm 7/8”
BMHS25 25mm 1”
BMHS32 32mm 11/4”
BMHS38 38mm 11/2”
BMHS40 40mm 19/16”
BMHS44 44mm 13/4”
BMHS51 51mm 2”
BMHS57 57mm 21/4”
BMHS64 64mm 21/2”
BMHS73 73mm 27/8”
BMHS76 76mm 3”
BMHS83 83mm 31/4”
BMHS102 102mm 4” WARNING Safety Glasses
MUST be worn at all times
Hole Saws
Hole Saw Arbors and Drills
Electricians Hole Saw Kits